Lovejoy Fall Festival

September 26, 2015

RESULTS BY RACE CHIP TIMING HTTP://WWW.RACECHIPTIMING.COM

Overall Finish List - Girls
JV Girls

Amanda Sykora
Lauren Davis
Lauren Gaggini
Silvia Navarro-Valdez
Lisa Barson
Savannah Brungardt
Samantha Montemayor
Brynn Weakley
Peyton Williams
Merari Vega

Sarah Myers
Madeline Brown
Claire Nowlin
Robyn Cristiano
Mia Regan

Ashley Giotes
Alyssa Barrientos
Sarah Nolting
Paola Huynh

Sara Moghadas
Meredith Whalen
Alexis Ficklin
Kelsey Spoonemore
Eden Kent

Emma Nylander
Amber Gentry

Jamie Pfannenstiel
Adrianna Chukwuma
Miranda Vassh
Gretchen Kupferschmid
Maggie Williams
Haley Kucenski
Josephine Kimbrough
Autumn Purcell
Maria Davidson
Avery Holmes
Rachel Read

Ana Watterson
Erika Voight
Grayson Willis
Aerin Roberts
Christine Sorrels
Madison Womble
Tina Darabadey
Charlotte Featherston
Katelyn Cardwell
Katherine Gough
Sage Rainey

Rachel Alford
Christi Krikorian
Ashlyn Amador
Brooke Hall

Ella Brown

Greer Crump
Annabelle Peck
Sophie Knowles
Lily Cormier
Kathryn Casey
Kathryn Mootz
Gabriella Davis
Casey Dean

Gracie Turner
Kellie Travers

0'all Adj
Place Place Bib No Name

1 1 1274
2 2 1578
3 3 1581
4 4 1584
5 5 1573
6 6 1576
7 7 30
8 8 320
9 9 1169
10 10 1275
11 11 287
12 12 238
13 13 288
14 14 1887
15 15 1164
16 16 259
17 17 1143
18 18 1268
19 19 25
20 20 29
21 21 321
22 22 1299
23 23 1589
24 24 273
25 25 731
26 26 24
27 27 815
28 28 22
29 29 1219
30 (> 7) 276
31 (> 7) 322
32 30 1212
33 31 26
34 32 1355
35 33 759
36 (> 7) 267
37 (> 7) 298
38 (> 7) 318
39 34 1220
40 (> 7) 323
41 (> 7) 301
42 (> 7) 307
43 (> 7) 325
44 35 1577
45 (> 7) 254
46 36 1343
47 (> 7) 260
48 37 904
49 (> 17) 229
50 (> 7) 275
51 38 1190
52 39 1152
53 (> 7) 237
54 (> 7) 247
55 40 1270
56 41 810
57 (> 17) 245
58 (> 7) 241
59 (> 7) 286
60 42 794
61 43 23
62 44 1361
63 45 820
64 (> 17) 249

Sarah Dalton

Team

Lewisville The Colony
Plano West

Plano West

Plano West

Plano West

Plano West

Allen

Dallas Highland Park
Lewisville Hebron
Lewisville The Colony
Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Sanger

Lewisville Hebron
Dallas Highland Park
Lewisville Hebron
Lewisville The Colony
Allen

Allen

Dallas Highland Park
Little Elm

Plano West

Dallas Highland Park
Frisco Lone Star
Allen

Frisco Wakeland
Allen

Lewisville Marcus
Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Lewisville Marcus
Allen

Lucas Lovejoy

Frisco Reedy

Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Lewisville Marcus
Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Plano West

Dallas Highland Park
Lucas Lovejoy

Dallas Highland Park
Garland Sachse
Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Lewisville Marcus
Lewisville Hebron
Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Lewisville The Colony
Frisco Wakeland
Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Frisco Wakeland
Allen

Lucas Lovejoy

Frisco Wakeland
Dallas Highland Park
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dador
Highlight

dador
Highlight

dador
Highlight


65 (< 5) 2181
66 46 1213
67 (> 1) 21
68 47 1644
69 48 760
70 49 1346
71 50 1205
72 51 1168
73 52 717
74 53 1350
75 54 800
76 55 1167
77 (> 7) 232
78 (> 7) 242
79 56 1649
80 (> 7) 292
81 (> 7) 324
82 (> 7) 236
83 (> 7) 295
84 57 1216
85 (> 7) 274
86 (> 17) 258
87 58 1344
88 (> 7) 291
89 (> 7) 227
20 (> 7) 261
91 59 1968
92 60 763
93 (> 7) 248
94 (> 7) 327
95 (> 7) 326
96 61 1823
97 (> 7) 1222
98 (> 7) 250
99 (> 7) 263
100 62 819
0'all Adj
Place Place Bib No
101 (> 7) 36
102 63 564
103 64 1645
104 65 1516
105 66 1147
106 (> 7) 252
107 (> 7) 28
108 (> 7) 1209
109 (> 7) 289
110 (< 5) 2187
111 67 1891
112 (> 7) 256
113 (> 7) 228
114 (> 7) 1141
115 68 1971
116 (< 5) 941
117 (< 5) 2320
118 69 806
119 (< 5) 1453
120 (> 7) 1165
121 (> 7) 1144
122 (> 7) 234
123 (> 7) 35
124 70 1883
125 (> 7) 783
126 (> 7) 33
127 (> 7) 244
128 (> 7) 251
129 71 658
130 (> 7) 1211
131 (> 7) 789
132 72 1969
133 (< 5) 1389
134 (> 7) 293
135 73 1843
136 74 1889
137 (> 1) 283
138 (> 7) 824
139 75 169
140 (> 7) 1588
141 (> 7) 804
142 76 1541
143 77 120
144 78 1807
145 (> 7) 34

Tera Ekezie
Nicole Lopez
Jada Baker
Caroline Immel
Alyssa Driscoll
Summer George
Jenna Baily

Katy Watkins
Jillian Vargas
Camille Hendrix
Hailey Hanttula
Allie Thompson
Katie Bell

Emma Chapel
Antonette Serrato
Abigail Ott
Megan Winters
Kirsten Brei
Frances Peterman
Kaitlin Robison
Sarah Klein

Anna Garrett
Alyssa De Torrice
Rennie Orr
Ashley Adams
Abbey Govett
Jasmine Prado
Alexa Koomey
Katie Dalton
Katie Yeager
Suzanne Wright
Raiza Armbruster
Katie Zembrod
Kendall Deitch
Gabby Hall
Madeline Spencer

Name

Whitney Wurzberger
Georgi Wilson
Makensy Kleber
Dominique Barna
Kellie Curtin
Annie Dodd

Camrin Millett
Phoebe Fertig
Clare Obenchain
Sydney Yarborough
Trinity Hall

Shea Fitzgerald
Kristen Adams
Taryn Abbott
Presleigh Walser
Virginia Leopard
Mckenna Steiner
Ashley Hurt
Liseth Villa
Anna Ten Eyck
Madison Brown
Ellie Blair
Caroline Willis
Sarah Achuff
Nicole Aubele
Dakotah Storm
Carly Cooper
Meredith Denby
Kearney Johnson
Megan Hall

Emily Box
Jennifer Villegas
Avery Ramos

Mckay Parker
Caroline Hamilton
Vada Gandee
Abigail Meinecke
Madeline West
Evan Jones
Gabriela Ruelas
Hayleigh Hicks
Savanah Pas
Ciomarra Velazquez
Rachel Williard
Elena Tranka

Wylie

Lewisville Marcus
Allen

Prosper

Frisco Reedy

Lucas Lovejoy
Lewisville Marcus
Lewisville Hebron
Anna

Lucas Lovejoy

Frisco Wakeland
Lewisville Hebron
Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Prosper

Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Lewisville Marcus
Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Lucas Lovejoy

Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Sherman

Frisco Reedy

Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Richardson Pearce
Lewisville Marcus
Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Frisco Wakeland

Team

Allen

Denton Ryan

Prosper

Plano East
Lewisville Hebron
Dallas Highland Park
Allen

Lewisville Marcus
Dallas Highland Park
Wylie

Sanger

Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Lewisville Hebron
Sherman

Greenhill

Wylie East

Frisco Wakeland
Mesquite Poteet
Lewisville Hebron
Lewisville Hebron
Dallas Highland Park
Allen

Sanger

Frisco Wakeland
Allen

Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Frisco

Lewisville Marcus
Frisco Wakeland
Sherman

Lutheran

Dallas Highland Park
Richardson Pearce
Sanger

Dallas Highland Park
Frisco Wakeland
Carrollton Creekview
Plano West

Frisco Wakeland
Plano East

Aubrey

Richardson Lake Highlands
Allen
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24:22.
24:26.
24:29.
24:30.
24:31.
24:33.
24:41.
24:43.
24:43.
24:44.
24:44.
24:50.
24:55.
24:57.
24:57.
24:59.
25:01.
25:02.
25:02.
25:03.
25:04.
25:05.
25:05.
25:06.
25:06.
25:08.
25:08.
25:09.
25:09.
25:10.
25:10.
25:10.
25:10.
25:11.
25:11.
25:12.
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dador
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dador
Highlight

dador
Highlight


146 (> 7) 308
147 (> 7) 1161
148 (> 7) 802
149 79 69
150 80 1642
151 81 729
152 82 167
153 83 379
154 84 1360
155 85 1958
156 86 1271
157 87 1643
158 (> 7) 1345
159 (> 7) 231
160 (< 5) 2180
161 (> 7) 268
162 (> 7) 233
163 (> 7) 1153
164 (> 7) 27
165 88 168
166 89 76
167 90 1641
168 91 117
169 (> 7) 1583
170 92 655
171 93 1648
172 94 171
173 95 395
174 (> 1) 319
175 96 1533
176 97 1970
177 (> 7) 1146
178 (> 7) 1587
179 (> 7) 1650
180 (< 5) 682
181 (> 7) 269
182 (> 7) 792
183 98 1758
184 99 1800
185 (> 7) 787
186 100 557
187 101 1845
188 102 74
189 (> 7) 808
190 103 563
191 104 394
192 105 902
193 106 1543
194 107 383
195 108 397
196 109 1539
197 110 909
198 111 72
199 (> 7) 1570
200 112 1545
0'all Adj
Place Place Bib No
201 (> 7) 1359
202 (> 7) 270
203 113 75
204 (> 7) 1158
205 114 723
206 115 1276
207 116 897
208 (> 7) 797
209 117 1307
210 118 1009
211 119 734
212 (> 7) 781
213 120 1298
214 (> 7) 1579
215 (> 7) 1590
216 (> 7) 796
217 (> 7) 240
218 (> 7) 1210
219 121 1015
220 (> 7) 305
221 122 1799
222 123 663
223 (> 7) 32
224 (< 5) 1452
225 (> 7) 304
226 (> 7) 300

Sidney Stamm
Makenna O'Carroll
Sarah Hartshorn
Precious Antwi
Caitlyn Haslett
Kaylee Martin
Jessica Elizardo
Rachel Booker
Christina Thorpe
Lailee Bayatfar
Kayla Rangel

Kate Hill

Ashley Fahey
Vena Bakich
Fernanda Alvarado
Elizabeth Hunt
Brooke Berry
Angelika Koukoulas
Michelle Martinez
Angleina Harding
Nicole Stockton
Hannah Baker
Danielle Bramblette
Maile McQuaid
Neha Achaibar
Reese Ranzer
Raquel Nuncio
Maria Voltin

Kate Watts

Karla Arreola
Hannah Walker
Karishma Cordero
Rely Ramsey
Madeline Tibbetts
Alexandra Chandler
Sharon Hunt
Taylor Colby
Sarah Kennedy
Hawla Muhammed
Alexa Borchardt
Amanda Kerr

Emily Janssen
Trinity Page
Ashli Johnston
Stephanie Sosa
Rachel Spence
Ashley Nguyen
Carmen Rocha
Morgan Evans
Rebecca Wilson
Samantha Ito
Cassie Tooke

Mary Harris
Abigail Abide

Ana Stanowick

Name

Tate Thompson
Sydney Hurley
Abby Sanders
Grace McFadden
Anastassya Follet
Mariah Vvillafranca
Karoline Bural
Hailey Fisher
Hannah Skinner
Alexandra French
Alexis Ross

Emily Alldredge
Grace Conrad
Sophia Eggleton
Mehak Verma
Ashley Fellhauer
Juliette Campbell
Olivia Gorham
Madison Lane

Sara Scheffler
Adriana Mendez
Abbie Stracher
Ashlynd Storm
Ghadah Saleik
Brooke Rothwell
Claire Reimer

Dallas Highland Park
Lewisville Hebron
Frisco Wakeland

Anna

Prosper

Frisco Lone Star
Carrollton Creekview
Dallas HSAA

Lucas Lovejoy
Sherman

Lewisville The Colony
Prosper

Lucas Lovejoy

Dallas Highland Park
Wylie

Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Lewisville Hebron
Allen

Carrollton Creekview
Anna

Prosper

Aubrey

Plano West

Frisco

Prosper

Carrollton Creekview
Dallas HSAA

Dallas Highland Park
Plano East

Sherman

Lewisville Hebron
Plano West

Prosper

Frisco Centennial
Dallas Highland Park
Frisco Wakeland
Richardson
Richardson Lake Highlands
Frisco Wakeland
Denton Ryan
Richardson Pearce
Anna

Frisco Wakeland
Denton Ryan

Dallas HSAA

Garland Sachse

Plano East

Dallas HSAA

Dallas HSAA

Plano East

Garland Sachse

Anna

Plano West

Plano East

Team

Lucas Lovejoy

Dallas Highland Park
Anna

Lewisville Hebron
Frisco Lone Star
Lewisville The Colony
Garland Sachse

Frisco Wakeland
Little Elm

Imagine International
Frisco Lone Star
Frisco Wakeland
Little Elm

Plano West

Plano West

Frisco Wakeland
Dallas Highland Park
Lewisville Marcus
Imagine International
Dallas Highland Park
Richardson Lake Highlands
Frisco

Allen

Mesquite Poteet
Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
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26:31.
26:33.
26:34.
26:35.
26:35.
26:35.
26:36.
26:41.
26:42.
26:43.
26:43.
26:43.
26:46.
26:46.
26:47.
26:48.
26:49.
26:50.
26:51.
26:52.
26:52.
26:53.
26:54.
26:54.
26:55.
26:55.
26:55.
26:56.
26:56.
26:57.
26:59.
27:00.
27:00.
27:01.
27:02.
27:03.
27:05.
27:05.
27:06.
27:10.
27:13.
27:13.
27:17.
27:18.
27:20.
27:22.
27:22.
27:24.
27:25.
27:25.
27:27.
27:29.
27:30.
27:30.
27:31.

Time

27:32.
27:32.
27:33.
27:34.
27:36.
27:36.
27:38.
27:38.
27:39.
27:41.
27:42.
27:44.
27:46.
27:56.
27:57.
27:59.
28:01.
28:05.
28:06.
28:14.
28:16.
28:17.
28:17.
28:18.
28:20.
28:20.
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:41/M
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:43/M
:44/M
:44/M
:44/M
:45/M
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:47/M
:47/M
:48/M
:48/M
:49/M
:50/M
:50/M
:50/M
:51/M
:51/M
:51/M
:52/M
:52/M
:52/M
8:53/M
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dador
Highlight

dador
Highlight

dador
Highlight


227 (> 7) 31
228 (> 7) 1572
229 124 1846
230 125 1755
231 126 1771
232 (> 7) 807
233 (> 7) 257
234 (> 7) 317
235 (> 7) 817
236 (> 7) 294
237 127 1806
238 128 1772
239 129 1751
240 (> 7) 1582
241 130 78
242 (> 7) 70
243 131 391
244 (> 7) 1162
245 132 1534
246 (> 7) 1575
247 (> 7) 1358
248 133 1964
249 134 1847
250 (> 7) 284
251 (> 7) 1221
252 (> 7) 1535
253 135 720
254 (> 7) 299
255 (> 7) 235
256 (> 7) 818
257 (> 7) 1646
258 136 166
259 (< 5) 447
260 137 1850
261 138 1961
262 139 1848
263 (> 7) 1966
264 140 733
265 (> 7) 1142
266 141 730
267 142 553
268 (> 7) 280
269 (> 7) 1960
270 (> 7) 724
271 (> 7) 791
272 (> 7) 1647
273 (> 7) 1354
274 (> 7) 1218
275 143 390
276 144 118
2717 145 1749
278 (< 5) 449
279 146 1304
280 (> 7) 811
281 147 1803
282 (> 7) 732
283 148 105
284 149 660
285 150 662
286 151 657
287 (< 5) 1390
288 152 908
289 (> 7) 1852
290 (> 7) 1156
291 (> 7) 1580
292 (> 7) 1347
293 153 559
294 (> 7) 1537
295 154 1892
296 (< 5) 1450
297 155 1802
208 (> 7) 1841
299 (> 7) 1591
300 156 119
0'all Adj
Place Place Bib No
301 (> 7) 722
302 (> 7) 1217
303 (> 7) 726
304 (> 7) 303
305 157 656
306 (> 7) 784
307 158 1767

Priscilla Pena
Anna Avery
Kelsey Johnson
Amara Heck

Mai Trinh

Anna Jenson
Laurel Foster
Landry Wagner
Brighton Short
Caroline Pease
Monica Sosa
Olivia Westbrooks
Jayde Farley
Cecilia Kalu

Zoe Wilson
Lilliana Contreras
Bailey Pickard
Dyris Payne
Caitlyn Clayton
Tori Braschler
Julia Spooner
Cate Morales
Chloe Klinkhamer
Abby Michael
Ashlyn Wheeler
Hannah Epperson
Sarah Bryne
Meridian Reed
Caroline Bolton
Alexis Smith
Arnisa Krasniqgi
Leslie Cuenca
Daniela Alonzo
Lauren Mugno
Alana Godfredsen
Bella McMillan
Emerly Nevarez
Jessica Rodriguez
Braeden Baker
Mackenzie McLean
Anna Bloom

Ally McNiel
Esmerelda Castillo
Delaynee Guerra
Natalie Colby
Sydney Marsh
Lillian Musselman
Rylee Stevens
Ellis Permann
Ashley Mattheus
Kathleen Cutting
Annamaria Gomez
Genesis Morales
Haley Martellino
Libby Popejoy
Julia Renteria
Kathryn Knight
Monique Meneses

Allen

Plano West
Richardson Pearce
Richardson
Richardson

Frisco Wakeland
Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Frisco Wakeland
Dallas Highland Park
Richardson Lake Highlands
Richardson
Richardson

Plano West

Anna

Anna

Dallas HSAA
Lewisville Hebron
Plano East

Plano West

Lucas Lovejoy
Sherman

Richardson Pearce
Dallas Highland Park
Lewisville Marcus
Plano East

Frisco Lone Star
Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Frisco Wakeland
Prosper

Carrollton Creekview
Dallas Wilson
Richardson Pearce
Sherman

Richardson Pearce
Sherman

Frisco Lone Star
Lewisville Hebron
Frisco Lone Star
Denton Ryan

Dallas Highland Park
Sherman

Frisco Lone Star
Frisco Wakeland
Prosper

Lucas Lovejoy
Lewisville Marcus
Dallas HSAA

Aubrey

Richardson

Dallas Wilson

Little Elm

Frisco Wakeland
Richardson Lake Highlands
Frisco Lone Star
Aubrey

Frisco

Andrea Salazar SanchezFrisco

Tabitha Breault
Anne Talbot
Andrea Serrano
Rachel Sasson
Madison Mathew
Kayla Fielding
Bryce Gournay
Anna Melrose
Amy Hoang

Karla Ontiveros
Jennifer Castro
Hannah Nelson
Sam Braht
Katherine Welch
Miranda Nowak

Name

Maiya Cox

Rhea Sohal

Mariana Jordan
Avery Roossien
Jean-Marie Anderson
Candace Baker

Kate 0'Malley

Frisco

Lutheran

Garland Sachse
Richardson Pearce
Lewisville Hebron
Plano West

Lucas Lovejoy
Denton Ryan

Plano East

Sanger

Mesquite Poteet
Richardson Lake Highlands
Richardson Pearce
Plano West

Aubrey

Team

Frisco Lone Star
Lewisville Marcus
Frisco Lone Star
Dallas Highland Park
Frisco

Frisco Wakeland
Richardson

40f 13

N
©
=
v

AUV WNNUWWARBRNONODHFFRFWWUWOUUNAROOWWNOAORENIURUOUOWOURUORANNWNTOUNB®DNIWOOWOAUSDWOOOU WU

Time

30:30.
30:31.
30:31.
30:33.
30:37.
30:38.5
30:38.8

N W=

:11/M
:11/M
:11/M
:12/M
:12/M
:13/M
:14/M
:14/M
:14/M
:14/M
:14/M
:15/M
:15/M
:16/M
:16/M
:17/M
:17/M
:18/M
:18/M
:19/M
:19/M
:21/M
:21/M
:21/M
:21/M
:22/M
:22/M
:22/M
:22/M
:23/M
:23/M
:24/M
:24/M
:24/M
:25/M
:26/M
:26/M
:27/M
:28/M
:28/M
:28/M
129/M
:29/M
:30/M
:30/M
:31/M
:31/M
:32/M
:32/M
:32/M
:32/M
:32/M
:33/M
:33/M
:34/M
:34/M
:34/M
:36/M
:36/M
:38/M
:38/M
:41/M
:41/M
:42/M
:44/M
:45/M
:45/M
:45/M
9:46/M
9:46/M
9:48/M
9:48/M
9:48/M
9:49/M
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Pace

9:50/M
9:51/M
9:51/M
9:51/M
9:53/M
9:53/M
9:53/M


dador
Highlight

dador
Highlight

dador
Highlight


308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315

317
318
319

321
322
323
324
325
326
327

329
330
331

333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342

344
345
346
347
348
349
350

352
353
354
355
356
357
358

360
361
362

364
365
366

368
369
370
371
372
373
374

376
3717
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389

391
392

(>7)
>7)
165
166
167
(>7)
(>7)
>17)
168
(>7)
(>7)
>7)

(>7)

1962
900
384
758

1651
277
392
389

1754
1849
735
812
2322

1959
1763
1851
1967
387
1306
785
1748
170

1797
310
906

1855
230

1504

1013
558
271

1536
721

1508

1746

1963

1965

1016

1206
764

1011

1765

1502

1542

1500

1506
381

1956

1571

560
1854

172

901
1386
1798
1752
1957
1768
1507

788
1760
1750

382
1805
1801
1757

903

386

896

555

146
1840

380
1505
1890

762
1747
1753
1273

Sandra Lara
Amanda Godwin
Jill Fedderson
Allison Busker
Brianna Villalba
Katie Marshall
Kristen Rogers
Alex McNeill
Dakota Harris
Nina Hassan
Audrey Monaghan
Isabella Zamora
Taylor McKinney
Sierra Vance
Lauryn Gonzales
Ymani Carroll
Ropa Moyo
Ashley Plagens
Isabel Prado
Rebekah Grant
Jasmine Serna
Abigail Barnes
Alicia Brooke
Jocelyn Linares
Rose Voltin
Halley Foster
Addie Turner
Janell Robertson
Kirsten Zelaya
Margot Armayor
Edith Guterierz
Malaika Gathuru
Fernanda Mejia
Hannah Hyde
Minochen Ford
Madison Cox
Madison Toland
Lillian Agarwal
Lessly Lopez
Kori Neal

Christine Obasanya

Maggie Blume
Haley Parrent
Emma Christopher
Leslie Oajaca
Bailey Bristow
Jacqueline Pham
Morial Allen
Chelsea Savage
Lauren Cook

Mary Kate Adami
Ella Cuellar
Kinara Asberry
Eva Mendez
Kelsey Ulrich
Yessica Rodriguez
Lesli Mendez
Katerina Fuller
Breonna Griffin

Sherman

Garland Sachse
Dallas HSAA

Frisco Reedy

Prosper

Dallas Highland Park
Dallas HSAA

Dallas HSAA

Frisco Wakeland
Richardson
Richardson Pearce
Frisco Lone Star
Frisco Wakeland
Wylie East

Anna

Sherman

Richardson
Richardson Pearce
Sherman

Dallas HSAA

Little Elm

Frisco Wakeland
Richardson
Carrollton Creekview
Dallas HSAA
Richardson Lake Highlands
Dallas Highland Park
Garland Sachse
Richardson Pearce
Dallas Highland Park
Paris

Imagine International
Denton Ryan

Dallas Highland Park
Plano East

Frisco Lone Star
Paris

Richardson

Sherman

Sherman

Imagine International
Lewisville Marcus
Frisco Reedy

Imagine International
Richardson

Paris

Plano East
Paris

Paris

Dallas HSAA
Sherman

Frisco Wakeland
Plano West

Denton Ryan

Richardson Pearce
Carrollton Creekview
Garland Sachse

Lutheran

Richardson Lake Highlands

Cecelia Francisco-DiegRichardson

Melissa Alba
Emily Ratcliff
Deja Sikes
Lexi Fuller

Mackenzie Borchardt

Daisy Martinez
Kidus Dube
Hannah Gayler
Jenna Elsenbrock
Taylor Smith
Hannah Neill
Peyton Jones
Amna Pepic

Sarah Gayler
Casas Brandy
Jazmin Castenada
Madyson Austin
Nathalie Aguilar
Ali Burkhart

Ana Luna

Sophie Grubbs
Zara Khan
Elshaddai Belay
Guadalupe Garcia
Yolanda Steele

Sherman

Richardson

Paris

Garland Sachse

Frisco Wakeland
Richardson

Richardson

Dallas HSAA

Dallas HSAA

Richardson Lake Highlands
Richardson Lake Highlands
Richardson

Garland Sachse

Dallas HSAA

Garland Sachse

Denton Ryan

Canyon Creek Christian
Richardson Pearce
Dallas HSAA

Paris

Sanger

Frisco Reedy
Richardson

Richardson

Lewisville The Colony

5of 13

31:30.

35:06.

38:55.
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39:38.8
40:09.9

:53/M
:54/M
:54/M
:54/M
:55/M
:56/M
:56/M
:57/M
:57/M
:57/M
:58/M

9:59/M
10:00/M
10:01/M
10:01/M
10:02/M
10:02/M
10:04/M
10:04/M
10:05/M
10:05/M
10:07/M
10:07/M
10:08/M
10:09/M
10:10/M
10:11/M
10:11/M
10:11/M
10:12/M
10:13/M
10:13/M
10:13/M
10:14/M
10:15/M
10:18/M
10:20/M
10:21/M
10:22/M
10:22/M
10:22/M
10:24/M
10:26/M
10:27/M
10:28/M
10:30/M
10:31/M
10:32/M
10:32/M
10:32/M
10:33/M
10:34/M
10:36/M
10:38/M
10:38/M
10:40/M
10:41/M
10:45/M
10:55/M
11:02/M
11:03/M
11:04/M
11:06/M
11:11/M
11:14/M
11:16/M
11:17/M
11:17/M
11:19/M
11:21/M
11:21/M
11:25/M
11:38/M
11:38/M
11:38/M
11:38/M
11:55/M
12:04/M
12:05/M
12:14/M
12:22/M
12:33/M
12:33/M
12:47/M
12:57/M
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393
394

(> 7)
(> 7)

1769 Angelica Tejeda-Webb Richardson
Plano East

1538 Jessica Horton

Detail Team Results - Girls
JV Girls

Plano West

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

Dallas Highland Park

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1578
1581
1584
1573
1576
1589
1577
1588
1583
1587
1570
1579
1590
1572
1582
1575
1580
1591
1571

320
287
238
288
259
321
273
276
322
267
298
318
323
301
307
325
254
260
229
275
237
247
245
241
286
249
232
242
292
324
236
295
274
258
291
227
261
248
327
326
250

Finish Position -

Overall
Place
Lauren Davis 2
Lauren Gaggini 3
Silvia Navarro-Valdez 4
Lisa Barson 5
Savannah Brungardt 6
Kelsey Spoonemore 23
Tina Darabadey 35
Gabriela Ruelas More Than
Maile McQuaid More Than
Rely Ramsey More Than
Abigail Abide More Than
Sophia Eggleton More Than
Mehak Verma More Than
Anna Avery More Than
Cecilia Kalu More Than
Tori Braschler More Than
Kayla Fielding More Than
Katherine Welch More Than
Kinara Asberry More Than

Overall
Place

Brynn Weakley 8

Sarah Myers 11

Madeline Brown 12

Claire Nowlin 13

Ashley Giotes 16

Meredith Whalen 21

Eden Kent 24

Gretchen Kupferschmid More Than
Maggie Williams More Than
Avery Holmes More Than
Rachel Read More Than
Ana Watterson More Than
Grayson Willis More Than
Aerin Roberts More Than
Christine Sorrels More Than
Madison Womble More Than
Charlotte Featherston More Than
Katherine Gough More Than
Rachel Alford More Than
Christi Krikorian More Than
Ella Brown More Than
Greer Crump More Than
Lily Cormier More Than
Kathryn Casey More Than
Kathryn Mootz More Than
Sarah Dalton More Than
Katie Bell More Than
Emma Chapel More Than
Abigail Ott More Than
Megan Winters More Than
Kirsten Brei More Than
Frances Peterman More Than
Sarah Klein More Than
Anna Garrett More Than
Rennie Orr More Than
Ashley Adams More Than
Abbey Govett More Than
Katie Dalton More Than
Katie Yeager More Than
Suzanne Wright More Than
Kendall Deitch More Than

NNNNNNNNNNaS
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1

Cum.

Place

Finish Position

Cum.

Place

60of 13

20 Team Score (times):

Time

26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
30:
30:
32:

60 Team Score (times):

21:21.
21:37.
21:45.
21:48.
22:19.
23:23.
23:53.

24.3
54.3
00.2
30.3
56.5
57.5
27.8
44.7
52.7
11.6
23.1
52.3

Time

22:21.
22:52.
22:55.
22:59.
23:04.
23:16.
23:23.
:33.2
:33.5
:41.4
:41.7
:42.1
:42.7
:45.6
:48.6
:51.2
:53.2

:10.8

:11.3

41:41.2 13:27/M
42:59.7 13:52/M

1:48:53.2

= Ul oYW © o

Cum.
Time

1:

1:

1:

2:

2:
3:02:
3:29:
3:56:
4:23:
4:51:
5:19:
5:48:
6:17:
6:45:
7:16:
7:46:
8:19:

2

21:21.
42:59.
04:45.
26:33.
48:53.
12:16.
36:09.

34.3
28.6
28.9
59.2
55.7
53.3
21.1
05.9
58.6
10.2
33.4
25.8

1:54:13.8

ANV RO

3:04:
3:28:
3:51:
4:15:
4:39:
5:02:
5:26:
5:50:
6:14:
6:38:
7:02:
7:26:
7:50:
8:14:
8:38:
9:02:
9:26:
9:50:
10:15:
10:40:
11:05:
11:30:
11:55:
12:20:
12:45:
13:10:
13:35:
14:00:
14:25:
14:50:
15:15:
15:40:
16:06:
16:31:

NN =P

05.9
48.6
34.3
22.9
14.2
07.5
03.3
01.9
00.5
04.1
12.5
23.3
34.6
46.2
08.1
03.2
00.9
00.4
01.8
04.4
07.2
12.0
17.4
23.9
30.9
39.5
49.2
59.5
10.1
21.5

WO NNO

W ooNON B

Average Time: 21:46.6

Time
Back
0:00.0
0:15.8
0:24.0
0:26.5
0:57.8
2:01.7
2:31.3
5:02.5
5:32.4
5:38.4
6:08.5
6:34.7
6:35.7
7:06.0
7:22.9
7:30.9
8:49.8
9:01.3
11:30.5

Average Time: 22:50.7

Time
Back
0:00.0
0:30.5
0:33.9
0:38.1
0:43.2
0:54.6
1:02.0
1:11.6
1:11.
1:19.
1:20.
1:20.
1:21.
1:24.
1:27.
1:29.
1:31.
1:34.
1:36.
1:37.
1:42.
1:46.
1:49.
1:49.
1:50.
2:00.
2:33.
2:36.
2:37.
2:39.
2:40.
2:41.
2:43.
2:43.
2:44.
2:45.
2:46.
2:48.
2:48.
2:49.
2:49.
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Allen

Team Score (places):

263
252
289
256
228
234
244
251

283
308
231

233
319
269
270
240
305
304

257
317
294
284
299
235
280
303
277
310
230
271

Gabby Hall
Annie Dodd
Clare Obenchain
Shea Fitzgerald
Kristen Adams
Ellie Blair
Carly Cooper
Meredith Denby
Mckay Parker
Abigail Meinecke
Sidney Stamm
Vena Bakich
Elizabeth Hunt
Brooke Berry
Kate Watts
Sharon Hunt
Sydney Hurley
Juliette Campbell
Sara Scheffler
Brooke Rothwell
Claire Reimer
Laurel Foster
Landry Wagner
Caroline Pease
Abby Michael
Meridian Reed
Caroline Bolton
Ally McNiel
Avery Roossien
Katie Marshall
Addie Turner
Margot Armayor
Hannah Hyde

Finish Position

Place Bib No Name

Lewisville Hebron

Team Score (places):

Samantha Montemayor
Paola Huynh

Sara Moghadas

Amber Gentry
Adrianna Chukwuma
Josephine Kimbrough
Casey Dean

Jada Baker

Whitney Wurzberger
Camrin Millett
Caroline Willis
Dakotah Storm
Elena Tranka
Michelle Martinez
Ashlynd Storm
Priscilla Pena

131

Place Bib No Name

1169
1164
1143
1152
1168
1167
1147
1141
1165
1144
1161
1153
1146
1158
1162
1142
1156

Peyton Williams
Mia Regan

Alyssa Barrientos
Brooke Hall

Katy Watkins
Allie Thompson
Kellie Curtin
Taryn Abbott

Anna Ten Eyck
Madison Brown
Makenna O'Carroll
Angelika Koukoulas
Karishma Cordero
Grace McFadden
Dyris Payne
Braeden Baker
Madison Mathew

Lewisville The Colony

More Than 7 25:11.9
More Than 7 25:16.1
More Than 7 25:22.5
More Than 7 25:28.7
More Than 7 25:36.1
More Than 7 25:43.5
More Than 7 25:49.1
More Than 7 25:49.1
More Than 7 26:07.2
More Than 7 26:18.6
More Than 7 26:31.2
More Than 7 26:46.7
More Than 7 26:48.5
More Than 7 26:49.6
More Than 7 26:56.5
More Than 7 27:03.3
More Than 7 27:32.7
More Than 7 28:01.2
More Than 7 28:14.4
More Than 7 28:20.1
More Than 7 28:20.2
More Than 7 28:36.4
More Than 7 28:36.4
More Than 7 28:38.6
More Than 7 29:00.2
More Than 7 29:03.1
More Than 7 29:03.5
More Than 7 29:24.2
More Than 7 30:33.3
More Than 7 30:48.7
More Than 7 31:33.6
More Than 7 31:38.1
More Than 7 31:43.8
- 3
100 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Place Time
7 7 22:19
19 26 23:06
20 46 23:13.
26 72 23:31.
28 100 23:31.
31 131 23:37.
43 174 24:14.
More Than 7 24:29.3
More Than 7 25:12.5
More Than 7 25:16.6
More Than 7 25:43.6
More Than 7 25:48.9
More Than 7 26:29.8
More Than 7 26:51.7
More Than 7 28:17.9
More Than 7 28:27.5
Finish Position - 4
Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Place Time
9 9 22:33.
15 24 23:01.
17 41 23:05.
39 80 23:59.
51 131 24:43.
55 186 24:50.
66 252 25:14.
More Than 7 25:36.5
More Than 7 25:40.8
More Than 7 25:43.4
More Than 7 26:33.5
More Than 7 26:50.8
More Than 7 27:00.1
More Than 7 27:34.8
More Than 7 28:49.5
More Than 7 29:21.4
More Than 7 30:05.4
Finish Position -
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16:56:
17:21:
17:47:
18:12:
18:38:
19:04:
19:29:
19:55:
20:21:
20:48:
21:14:
21:41:
22:08:
22:35:
23:01:
23:29:
23:56:
24:24:
24:52:
25:21:
25:49:
26:18:
26:46:
27:15:
27:44:
28:13:
28:42:
29:11:
29:42:
30:13:
30:44:
31:16:
31:48:

33.4
49.6
12.1
40.9
17.0
00.5
49.6
38.8
46.0
04.6
35.9
22.6
11.2
00.9
57.4
00.8
33.6
34.8
49.2
09.4
29.6
06.0
42.5
21.2
21.5
24.6
28.1
52.4
25.8
14.5
48.2
26.3
10.1

1:55:43.5

.7
.8

2
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Cum.
Time

22:19.
45:26.

7
5

1:08:39.8
1:32:11.5
1:55:43.5
2:19:20.6
2:43:34.9

3:08:
3:33:
3:58:
4:24:
4:50:
5:16:
5:43:
6:11:
6:40:

04.3
16.8
33.5
17.2
06.1
36.0
27.7
45.7
13.2

57:22.8

Cum.
Time

NN R

3:13:
3:38:
4:04:
4:31:
4:57:
5:24:
5:52:
6:21:
6:50:
7:20:

5

22:33.
45:34.

02.1
53.0
53.1
27.9
17.4
38.9
44.3

NN 0O W

2:50.
2:54.
3:00.
3:07.
3:14.
3:21.
3:27.
3:27.
3:45.
3:56.
4:09.
4:25.
4:26.
4:28.
4:34.
4:41.
5:11.
5:39.
5:52.
5:58.
5:58.
6:14.
6:14.
6:17.
6:38.
6:41.
6:41.
7:02.
8:11.
8:27.
9:12.
9:16.
9:22.

NUOFRNOWVWUANOPMWOWAUOAHJWOWOWVHRANOAUUWOVU KU W

Average Time: 23:08.7

Time
Back
0:00.0
0:47.1
0:53.5
1:11.9
1:12.2
1:17.4
1:54.6
2:09.6
2:52.
2:56.
3:23.
3:29.
4:10.
4:32.
5:58.
6:07.

O NOKHNWWO®

Average Time: 23:28.5

Time
Back
0:00.0
0:28.1
0:32.3
1:26.7
2:10.0
2:17.2
2:41.4
3:03.4
3:07.7
3:10.3
4:00.4
4:17.7
4:27.0
5:01.7
6:16.4
6:48.3
7:32.3



Team Score (places): 155 Team Score (times): 1:57:54.8 Average Time: 23:34.9

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 1274 Amanda Sykora 1 1 21:14.6 21:14.6 0:00.0
2 1275 Merari Vega 10 11 22:41.4 43:56.0 1:26.7
3 1268 Sarah Nolting 18 29 23:06.2 1:07:02.3 1:51.6
4 1270 Annabelle Peck 40 69 24:08.6 1:31:10.9 2:53.9
5 1271 Kayla Rangel 86 155 26:43.8 1:57:54.8 5:29.1
6 1276 Mariah Vvillafranca 115 270 27:36.5 2:25:31.3 6:21.8
7 1273 Yolanda Steele 181 451 40:09.9 3:05:41.3 18:55.2
Lewisville Marcus Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 177 Team Score (times): 1:59:18.3 Average Time: 23:51.6
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 1219 Miranda Vassh 29 29 23:32.6 23:32.6 0:00.0
2 1212 Haley Kucenski 30 59 23:36.6 47:09.2 0:04.0
3 1220 Erika Voight 34 93 23:42.4 1:10:51.6 0:09.8
4 1190 Ashlyn Amador 38 131 23:59.8 1:34:51.5 0:27.2
5 1213 Nicole Lopez 46 177 24:26.8 1:59:18.3 0:54.2
6 1205 Jenna Baily 50 227 24:41.5 2:23:59.9 1:08.9
7 1216 Kaitlin Robison 57 284 25:03.5 2:49:03.4 1:30.9
8 1222 Katie Zembrod More Than 7 25:10.8 3:14:14.3 1:38.2
9 1209 Phoebe Fertig More Than 7 25:19.8 3:39:34.1 1:47.2
10 1211 Megan Hall More Than 7 25:54.4 4:05:28.5 2:21.8
11 1210 Olivia Gorham More Than 7 28:05.8 4:33:34.4 4:33.2
12 1221 Ashlyn Wheeler More Than 7 29:00.4 5:02:34.8 5:27.8
13 1218 Rylee Stevens More Than 7 29:33.6 5:32:08.5 6:01.0
14 1217 Rhea Sohal More Than 7 30:31.1 6:02:39.6 6:58.5
15 1206 Maggie Blume More Than 7 32:13.2 6:34:52.9 8:40.6
Frisco Wakeland Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 209 Team Score (times): 2:00:59.9 Average Time: 24:11.9
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 815 Jamie Pfannenstiel 27 27 23:31.7 23:31.7 0:00.0
2 810 Sophie Knowles 41 68 24:10.6 47:42.4 0:38.8
3 794 Gabriella Davis 42 110 24:13.2 1:11:55.7 0:41.4
4 820 Kellie Travers 45 155 24:19.6 1:36:15.3 0:47.8
5 800 Hailey Hanttula 54 209 24:44.5 2:00:59.9 1:12.7
6 819 Madeline Spencer 62 271 25:12.1 2:26:12.0 1:40.3
7 806 Ashley Hurt 69 340 25:39.6 2:51:51.6 2:07.8
8 783 Nicole Aubele More Than 7 25:47.8 3:17:39.5 2:16.0
9 789 Emily Box More Than 7 25:55.8 3:43:35.3 2:24.0
10 824 Madeline West More Than 7 26:19.3 4:09:54.7 2:47.5
11 804 Hayleigh Hicks More Than 7 26:24.5 4:36:19.2 2:52.7
12 802 Sarah Hartshorn More Than 7 26:34.3 5:02:53.6 3:02.5
13 792 Taylor Colby More Than 7 27:05.7 5:29:59.3 3:34.0
14 787 Alexa Borchardt More Than 7 27:10.4 5:57:09.8 3:38.6
15 808 Ashli Johnston More Than 7 27:18.1 6:24:27.9 3:46.3
16 797 Hailey Fisher More Than 7 27:38.6 6:52:06.5 4:06.8
17 781 Emily Alldredge More Than 7 27:44.8 7:19:51.3 4:13.0
18 796 Ashley Fellhauer More Than 7 27:59.6 7:47:50.9 4:27.8
19 807 Anna Jenson More Than 7 28:33.3 8:16:24.3 5:01.5
20 817 Brighton Short More Than 7 28:38.5 8:45:02.8 5:06.7
21 818 Alexis Smith More Than 7 29:04.8 9:14:07.6 5:33.0
22 791 Natalie Colby More Than 7 29:28.8 9:43:36.4 5:57.0
23 811 Haley Martellino More Than 7 29:35.5 10:13:11.9 6:03.7
24 784 Candace Baker More Than 7 30:38.5 10:43:50.5 7:06.7
25 801 Dakota Harris More Than 7 30:52.2 11:14:42.7 7:20.4
26 812 Taylor McKinney More Than 7 30:59.2 11:45:42.0 7:27.5
27 785 Abigail Barnes More Than 7 31:22.7 12:17:04.8 7:50.9
28 793 Ella Cuellar More Than 7 32:44.1 12:49:48.9 9:12.3
29 788 Mackenzie Borchardt More Than 7 34:48.1 13:24:37.0 11:16.3
Lucas Lovejoy Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 214 Team Score (times): 2:01:06.8 Average Time: 24:13.3
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 1355 Autumn Purcell 32 32 23:37.2 23:37.2 0:00.0
2 1343 Katelyn Cardwell 36 68 23:54.3 47:31.5 0:17.1
3 1361 Gracie Turner 44 112 24:17.3 1:11:48.8 0:40.1
4 1346 Summer George 49 161 24:33.6 1:36:22.4 0:56.4
5 1350 Camille Hendrix 53 214 24:44.3 2:01:06.8 1:07.1
6 1344 Alyssa De Torrice 58 272 25:05.4 2:26:12.3 1:28.2
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Highlight


7 1360
8 1345
9 1359
10 1358
11 1354
12 1347
Prosper

Christina Thorpe
Ashley Fahey

Tate Thompson
Julia Spooner
Lillian Musselman
Bryce Gournay

Finish Position -

Team Score (places): 334

Place Bib No Name

1

HOWVWONOU & WN

e

1644
1649
1645
1642
1643
1641
1648
1650
1646
1647
1651

Sanger

Team Score (places):

Caroline Immel
Antonette Serrato
Makensy Kleber
Caitlyn Haslett
Kate Hill

Hannah Baker
Reese Ranzer
Madeline Tibbetts
Arnisa Krasniqgi
Sydney Marsh
Brianna Villalba

Finish Position -

Place Bib No Name

1

o U WN

1887
1891
1883
1889
1892
1890

Sherman

Robyn Cristiano
Trinity Hall
Sarah Achuff
Vada Gandee
Karla Ontiveros
Sophie Grubbs

Finish Position -

Team Score (places): 381

Place Bib No Name

Anna

1968
1971
1969
1958
1970
1964
1961
1966
1960
1962
1959
1967
1963
1965
1956
1957

Jasmine Prado
Presleigh Walser
Jennifer Villegas
Lailee Bayatfar
Hannah Walker
Cate Morales
Alana Godfredsen
Emerly Nevarez
Esmerelda Castillo
Sandra Lara

Ymani Carroll
Isabel Prado
Lessly Lopez

Kori Neal

Mary Kate Adami
Melissa Alba

Finish Position

Team Score (places): 433

Place Bib No Name

1
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Plano East

Team Score (places):

Jillian Vargas
Precious Antwi
Nicole Stockton
Trinity Page

Mary Harris

Abby Sanders

Zoe Wilson
Lilliana Contreras
Lauryn Gonzales

Finish Position -
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84 356 26:42.9 2:52:55.
More Than 7 26:46.1 3:19:41.3
More Than 7 27:32.5 3:47:13.9
More Than 7 28:53.7 4:16:07.6
More Than 7 29:31.4 4:45:39.0
More Than 7 30:12.3 5:15:51.4

9
Team Score (times): 2:08:02.7
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Place Time Time

47 47 24:30.8 24:30.

56 103 24:57.9 49:28.

64 167 25:14.1 1:14:42.

80 247 26:35.9 1:41:18.

87 334 26:43.9 2:08:02.

90 424 26:53.5 2:34:56.

93 517 26:55.6 3:01:51.
More Than 7 27:01.5 3:28:53.4
More Than 7 29:05.3 3:57:58.8
More Than 7 29:30.8 4:27:29.6
More Than 7 30:43.6 4:58:13.2

10
379 Team Score (times): 2:10:43.6
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Place Time Time

14 14 23:00.5 23:00.

67 81 25:23.3 48:23.

70 151 25:45.3 1:14:09.

74 225 26:18.2 1:40:27.

154 379 30:16.2 2:10:43.
179 558 38:19.6 2:49:03.
11
Team Score (times): 2:10:23.2
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Place Time Time

59 59 25:08.6 25:08.

68 127 25:36.5 50:45.

72 199 25:55.8 1:16:41.

85 284 26:43.1 1:43:24.

97 381 26:59.1 2:10:23.

133 514 28:59.3 2:39:22.
138 652 29:12.5 3:08:35.
More Than 7 29:15.5 3:37:50.6
More Than 7 29:24.3 4:07:15.0
More Than 7 30:39.7 4:37:54.7
More Than 7 31:06.3 5:09:01.1
More Than 7 31:13.1 5:40:14.2
More Than 7 32:07.1 6:12:21.3
More Than 7 32:08.3 6:44:29.7
More Than 7 32:41.9 7:17:11.6
More Than 7 34:14.6 7:51:26.2
12
Team Score (times): 2:12:59.8
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Place Time Time

52 52 24:43.4 24:43.

79 131 26:35.5 51:19.

89 220 26:52.6 1:18:11.

102 322 27:17.8 1:45:29.
111 433 27:30.3 2:12:59.
113 546 27:33.7 2:40:33.
130 676 28:45.8 3:09:19.

More Than 7 28:46.4 3:38:05.8

More Than 7 31:02.6 4:09:08.4
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452 Team Score (times): 2:13:29.0
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Average Time: 26:08.7

Time

Back
0:00.0
2:22.8
2:44.7
3:17.7
7:15.7
15:19.1

Average Time: 26:04.6

Time
Back
0:00.0
0:27.9
0:47.2
1:34.5
1:50.5
3:50.7
4:03.9
4:06.9
4:15.7
5:31.1
5:57.7
6:04.5
6:58.5
6:59.7
7:33.3
9:06.0

Average Time: 26:35.9

Time
Back
0:00.0
1:52.1
2:09.1
2:34.3
2:46.8
2:50.3
4:02.4
2
9

Average Time: 26:41.8



Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 1516 Dominique Barna 65 65 25:14.2 25:14.
2 1541 Savanah Pas 76 141 26:25.1 51:39.
3 1533 Karla Arreola 96 237 26:57.8 1:18:37.
4 1543 Carmen Rocha 106 343 27:24.3 1:46:01.
5 1539 Samantha Ito 109 452 27:27.4 2:13:29.
6 1545 Ana Stanowick 112 564 27:31.7 2:41:00.
7 1534 Caitlyn Clayton 132 696 28:51.8 3:09:52.
8 1535 Hannah Epperson More Than 7 29:01.8 3:38:54.5
9 1537 Amy Hoang More Than 7 30:14.5 4:09:09.1
10 1536 Minochen Ford More Than 7 31:47.3 4:40:56.4
11 1542 Jacqueline Pham More Than 7 32:37.6 5:13:34.0
12 1538 Jessica Horton More Than 7 42:59.7 5:56:33.7
Frisco Reedy Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 471 Team Score (times): 2:16:25.0
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 759 Maria Davidson 33 33 23:39.4 23:39.
2 760 Alyssa Driscoll 48 81 24:31.3 48:10.
3 763 Alexa Koomey 60 141 25:09.6 1:13:20.
4 758 Allison Busker 160 301 30:42.3 1:44:02.
5 764 Haley Parrent 170 471 32:22.3 2:16:25.
6 762 Zara Khan 180 651 38:55.4 2:55:20.
Frisco Lone Star Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 474 Team Score (times): 2:14:25.5
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 731 Emma Nylander 25 25 23:28.5 23:28.
2 729 Kaylee Martin 81 106 26:35.9 50:04.
3 723 Anastassya Follet 114 220 27:36.3 1:17:40.
4 734 Alexis Ross 119 339 27:42.1 1:45:23.
5 720 Sarah Bryne 135 474 29:02.5 2:14:25.
6 733 Jessica Rodriguez 140 614 29:17.7 2:43:43.
7 730 Mackenzie McLean 141 755 29:21.8 3:13:05.
8 724 Delaynee Guerra More Than 7 29:26.3 3:42:31.4
9 732 Julia Renteria More Than 7 29:38.3 4:12:09.8
10 722 Maiya Cox More Than 7 30:30.8 4:42:40.7
11 726 Mariana Jordan More Than 7 30:31.7 5:13:12.4
12 735 Isabella Zamora More Than 7 30:56.6 5:44:09.0
13 721 Madison Cox More Than 7 31:56.7 6:16:05.7
Carrollton Creekview Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 475 Team Score (times): 2:15:52.8
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 169 Evan Jones 75 75 26:19.3 26:19.
2 167 Jessica Elizardo 82 157 26:36.7 52:56.
3 168 Angleina Harding 88 245 26:52.1 1:19:48.
4 171 Raquel Nuncio 94 339 26:55.7 1:46:44.
5 166 Leslie Cuenca 136 475 29:08.8 2:15:52.
6 170 Jocelyn Linares 162 637 31:24.8 2:47:17.
7 172 Yessica Rodriguez 176 813 33:04.3 3:20:21.
Richardson Pearce Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places): 493 Team Score (times): 2:16:12.6
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 1823 Raiza Armbruster 61 61 25:10.7 25:10.
2 1843 Caroline Hamilton 73 134 26:18.1 51:28.
3 1845 Emily Janssen 101 235 27:13.6 1:18:42.
4 1846 Kelsey Johnson 124 359 28:29.7 1:47:12.
5 1847 Chloe Klinkhamer 134 493 29:00.2 2:16:12.
6 1850 Lauren Mugno 137 630 29:09.8 2:45:22.
7 1848 Bella McMillan 139 769 29:14.4 3:14:36.
8 1852 Rachel Sasson More Than 7 30:02.4 3:44:39.3
9 1841 sam Braht More Than 7 30:22.5 4:15:01.9
10 1849 Audrey Monaghan More Than 7 30:55.9 4:45:57.8
11 1851 Ashley Plagens More Than 7 31:11.3 5:17:09.2
12 1855 Kirsten Zelaya More Than 7 31:35.9 5:48:45.1
13 1854 Kelsey Ulrich More Than 7 32:58.2 6:21:43.3
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Dallas HSAA

Team Score (places):

1840

Nathalie Aguilar

Place Bib No Name

Garland Sachse

Team Score (places): 520 Team Score (times):

379
395
394
383
397
391
390
384
392
389
387
396
381
385
382
386
380

Rachel Booker
Maria Voltin
Rachel Spence
Morgan Evans
Rebecca Wilson
Bailey Pickard
Ellis Permann
Jill Fedderson
Kristen Rogers
Alex McNeill
Rebekah Grant
Rose Voltin
Lauren Cook
Hannah Gayler
Jenna Elsenbrock
Sarah Gayler
Ali Burkhart

Place Bib No Name

1
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o

Denton Ryan

Team Score (places):

904
902
909
897
908
900
906
901
899
903
896

Sage Rainey
Ashley Nguyen
Cassie Tooke
Karoline Bural
Andrea Serrano
Amanda Godwin
Janell Robertson
Lesli Mendez
Lexi Fuller
Amna Pepic
Casas Brandy

Place Bib No Name

1

o~NOU e WN

Little Elm

Team Score (places): 566 Team Score (times):

564
557
563
553
559
558
560
555

Georgi Wilson
Amanda Kerr
Stephanie Sosa
Anna Bloom

Anna Melrose
Fernanda Mejia
Eva Mendez
Jazmin Castenada

Place Bib No Name

1

2
3
4
5

1299
1307
1298
1304
1306

Alexis Ficklin
Hannah Skinner
Grace Conrad
Genesis Morales
Jasmine Serna

More

497 Team Score (times):

Than

Finish Position

Overall
Place

83
95
104
107
108
131
143
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More

Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than

Overall
Place

37
105
110
116
152
159
164

More
More
More
More

561 Team Score (times):

Than
Than
Than
Than

Overall
Place

63
100
103
142
153
167
175

More

Than

Finish Position -

Overall
Place

22
117
120
146
161

Richardson Lake Highlands

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1

2
3
4

1807
1800
1799
1806

Rachel Williard
Hawla Muhammed

Adriana Mendez

Monica Sosa

573 Team Score (times):

Finish Position -

7

NNNNNNNNaS

Finish Position

NN

7

18

Cum.

Place
83
178
282
389
497
628
771

Cum.

Place
37
142
252
368
520
679
843

20

Cum.

Place
63
163
266
408
561
728
903

21

Cum.

Place
22
139
259
405
566

Finish Position -

Overall
Place

78
99
122
127

Cum.

Place
78
177
299
426
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37:24.2 6:59:07.5
2:15:51.3
Cum.

Time Time
26:41.8 26:41.8
26:56.5 53:38.4
27:22.3 1:21:00.7
27:25.1 1:48:25.8
27:25.4 2:15:51.3
28:47.2 2:44:38.5
29:33.7 3:14:12.3

30:42.1 3:44:54.4
30:49.6 4:15:44.0
30:50.3 4:46:34.3
31:15.4 5:17:49.7
31:29.1 5:49:18.8
32:40.8 6:21:59.6
34:59.3 6:56:59.0
35:06.2 7:32:05.3
36:04.6 8:08:09.9
37:26.6 8:45:36.6
19
2:16:28.9
Cum.

Time Time
23:56.7 23:56.7
27:22.7 51:19.5
27:29.7 1:18:49.2
27:38.4 1:46:27.7
30:01.2 2:16:28.9
30:41.2 2:47:10.2
31:34.6 3:18:44.8

33:08.3 3:51:53.1
34:40.3 4:26:33.5
36:04.1 5:02:37.6
36:04.7 5:38:42.4
2:19:23.2
Cum.

Time Time
25:12.9 25:12.9
27:13.6 52:26.5
27:20.7 1:19:47.2
29:22.6 1:49:09.8
30:13.3 2:19:23.2
31:41.3 2:51:04.6
32:57.6 3:24:02.3

36:05.3 4:00:07.7
2:19:36.2
Cum.

Time Time
23:16.7 23:16.7
27:39.8 50:56.5
27:46.9 1:18:43.4
29:35.3 1:48:18.7
31:17.4 2:19:36.2

22
2:20:08.7
Cum.

Time Time
26:28.6 26:28.6
27:06.6 53:35.2
28:16.3 1:21:51.5
28:38.9 1:50:30.4

12:13.4

Average Time: 27:10.2

Time
Back
0:00.0
0:14.6
0:40.4
0:43.2
0:43.5
2:05.3
2:51.8
4:00.2
4:07.7
4:08.4
4:33.5
4:47.2
5:58.9
8:17.5
8:24.3
9:22.7
10:44.8

Average Time: 27:17.7

Time
Back

Average Time: 27:52.6

Time
Back
0:00.0
2:00.6
2:07.8
4:09.6
5:00.4
6:28.4
7:44.7
10:52.4

Average Time: 27:55.2

Time

Back
0:00.0
4:23.1
4:30.2
6:18.6
8:00.7

Average Time: 28:01.7

Time

Back
0:00.0
0:37.9
1:47.6
2:10.3



5 1803 Libby Popejoy 147 573 29:38.3 2:20:08.
6 1802 Hannah Nelson 155 728 30:22.3 2:50:31.
7 1797 Halley Foster 163 891 31:30.4 3:22:01.
8 1798 Breonna Griffin More Than 7 33:52.8 3:55:54.3
9 1805 Taylor Smith More Than 7 35:11.3 4:31:05.7
10 1801 Hannah Neill More Than 7 35:11.6 5:06:17.3
Frisco Finish Position - 23
Team Score (places): 585 Team Score (times): 2:20:37.5
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 658 Kearney Johnson 71 71 25:51.8 25:51.
2 655 Neha Achaibar 92 163 26:55.3 52:47.
3 663 Abbie Stracher 123 286 28:17.3 1:21:04.
4 660 Monique Meneses 149 435 29:46.1 1:50:50.
5 662 Andrea Salazar Sanchez 150 585 29:46.8 2:20:37.
6 657 Tabitha Breault 151 736 29:53.6 2:50:31.
7 656 Jean-Marie Anderson 157 893 30:37.2 3:21:08.
Richardson Finish Position - 24
Team Score (places): 606 Team Score (times): 2:21:35.1
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 1758 sarah Kennedy 98 98 27:05.8 27:05.
2 1755 Amara Heck 125 223 28:31.5 55:37.
3 1771 Mai Trinh 126 349 28:31.8 1:24:09.
4 1772 Olivia Westbrooks 128 477 28:42.8 1:52:52.
5 1751 Jayde Farley 129 606 28:42.9 2:21:35.
6 1749 Kathleen Cutting 145 751 29:34.5 2:51:09.
7 1767 Kate O'Malley 158 909 30:38.8 3:21:48.
8 1754 Nina Hassan More Than 7 30:52.6 3:52:41.1
9 1763 Ropa Moyo More Than 7 31:06.4 4:23:47.5
10 1748 Alicia Brooke More Than 7 31:23.5 4:55:11.1
11 1746 Lillian Agarwal More Than 7 32:04.6 5:27:15.8
12 1765 Leslie Oajaca More Than 7 32:27.3 5:59:43.1
13 1752 Cecelia Francisco-Diego More Than 7 34:11.6 6:33:54.7
14 1768 Emily Ratcliff More Than 7 34:17.1 7:08:11.8
15 1760 Daisy Martinez More Than 7 34:55.6 7:43:07.4
16 1750 Kidus Dube More Than 7 34:59.3 8:18:06.8
17 1757 Peyton Jones More Than 7 35:22.8 8:53:29.6
18 1747 Elshaddai Belay More Than 7 38:55.9 9:32:25.5
19 1753 Guadalupe Garcia More Than 7 39:38.8 10:12:04.4
20 1769 Angelica Tejeda-Webb More Than 7 41:41.2 10:53:45.6
Aubrey Finish Position - 25
Team Score (places): 616 Team Score (times): 2:23:00.6
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 120 Ciomarra Velazquez 77 77 26:27.3 26:27.
2 117 Danielle Bramblette 91 168 26:54.1 53:21.
3 118 Ashley Mattheus 144 312 29:34.5 1:22:55.
4 105 Kathryn Knight 148 460 29:39.1 1:52:35.
5 119 Miranda Nowak 156 616 30:25.6 2:23:00.
Imagine International Finish Position - 26
Team Score (places): 745 Team Score (times): 2:32:02.3
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 1009 Alexandra French 118 118 27:41.1 27:41.
2 1015 Madison Lane 121 239 28:06.5 55:47.
3 1013 Malaika Gathuru 166 405 31:40.2 1:27:27.
4 1016 Christine Obasanya 169 574 32:09.8 1:59:37.
5 1011 Emma Christopher 171 745 32:24.7 2:32:02.
Paris Finish Position - 27
Team Score (places): 852 Team Score (times): 2:41:31.1
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 1504 Edith Guterierz 165 165 31:39.1 31:39.
2 1508 Madison Toland 168 333 32:03.1 1:03:42.
3 1502 Bailey Bristow 172 505 32:32.4 1:36:14.
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Average Time: 28:07.5

Time
Back
0:00.0
1:03.4
2:25.4
3:54.2
3:55.0
4:01.7
4:45.4

Average Time: 28:19.0

Time
Back
0:00.0
1:25.7
1:25.9
1:36.9
1:37.0
2:28.6
3:32.9
3:46.7
4:00.6
4:17.7
4:58.7
5:21.4
7:05.7
7:11.2
7:49.7
7:53.4
8:16.9
11:50.0
12:32.9
14:35.3

Average Time: 28:36.1

Time
Back
0:00.0
:26.8
:07.2
:11.8
:58.3

wwwo

Average Time: 30:24.4

Time

Back
0:00.0
0:25.4
3:59.1
4:28.7
4:43.6

Average Time: 32:18.2
Time
Back

0:00.0

0:23.9

0:53.2



4 1500 Morial Allen 173 678 32:38.1 2:08:52.
5 1506 Chelsea Savage 174 852 32:38.3 2:41:31.
6 1507 Deja Sikes 177 1029 34:25.8 3:15:57.
7 1505 Ana Luna 178 1207 37:56.6 3:53:53.
Canyon Creek Christian Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 146 Madyson Austin Less Than 5 36:58.6 36:58.6
Dallas Wilson Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 447 Daniela Alonzo Less Than 5 29:09.5 29:09.5
2 449 Annamaria Gomez Less Than 5 29:34.8 58:44.4
Frisco Centennial Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 682 Alexandra Chandler Less Than 5 27:02.8 27:02.8
Greenhill Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 941 Virginia Leopard Less Than 5 25:37.7 25:37.7
Lutheran Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 1389 Avery Ramos Less Than 5 25:58.9 25:58.9
2 1390 Anne Talbot Less Than 5 29:53.6 55:52.5
3 1386 Katerina Fuller Less Than 5 33:21.4 1:29:14.0
Mesquite Poteet Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 1453 Liseth Villa Less Than 5 25:40.4 25:40.4
2 1452 Ghadah Saleik Less Than 5 28:18.9 53:59.4
3 1450 Jennifer Castro Less Than 5 30:17.7 1:24:17.1
Wylie Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 2181 Tera Ekezie Less Than 5 24:22.8 24:22.8
2 2187 Sydney Yarborough Less Than 5 25:22.9 49:45.7
3 2180 Fernanda Alvarado Less Than 5 26:47.4 1:16:33.1
Wylie East Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 2320 Mckenna Steiner Less Than 5 25:37.9 25:37.9
2 2322 Sierra Vance Less Than 5 31:02.2 56:40.2
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3:54.7
7:22.5

Time
Back
0:00.0
2:38.5
4:37.2

Time
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